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Whitewater-Baldy Complex
NM-GNF-000143

250,573 total acres
as of 6/3/2012 @ 2353 hrs

cBeyerhelm, GISS
Jun 04, 2012 @ 0925 Hrs
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Progression date
2012-05-18
2012-05-19
2012-05-20
2012-05-21
2012-05-22
2012-05-23
2012-05-24
2012-05-26

2012-05-27
2012-05-28
2012-05-29
2012-05-30
2012-05-31
2012-06-01
2012-06-02
2012-06-03

Date Growth Acres Total Acres
2012-05-18 2,772 2,772
2012-05-19 854 3,626
2012-05-20 1,140 4,766
2012-05-21 3,051 7,817
2012-05-22 13,852 21,669
2012-05-23 48,911 70,580
2012-05-24 11,674 82,254
2012-05-26 40,137 122,391
2012-05-27 10,806 133,197
2012-05-28 18,823 152,020
2012-05-29 18,256 170,276
2012-05-30 19,997 190,273
2012-05-31 26,390 216,663
2012-06-01 11,078 227,741
2012-06-02 13,988 241,729
2012-06-03 8,844 250,573


